
CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT - COMPARATIVE TABLE OF COST AND BENEFITS

Country

St Kitts
& Nevis

Antigua &
Barbuda

Dominica

Grenada

Vanuatu

Individual
Price

Visa-free Travel

Now With EU

$257,000 128 153

134 159

67 92

86 111

97 122

$257,000

$100,000

$350,000

$260,000

With 3
Dependants

$315,000

$317,000

$200,000

$350,000

Residence
Required

0

5 days

within

5 years

0

0

Aggregate
30 days

in 3 years
amongst
family

With 5
Dependants

$365,000

$390,000

$400,000

$350,000

Remarks

Travelling there requires a US Visa.

Visa-free to Canada.

Limited time citizenship.

Travelling there requires a US Visa.

Must speak English.

Travelling there requires a US Visa.

Travelling there requires a US Visa.

Offshore Bank account included - no set-up charges.
Offshore Company provided free for 7 years.

Passport can be issued in Hong Kong or in Vanuatu.
Stable and peaceful country. Very low crime rate.

No corporation, capital gains, inheritance, death or income taxes. 

Over Age
Limit

$50,000

$50,000

0

0

Max
Age

25

25

18

25

-

Age
Limit

18

18

18

25

-

Parent

65

65

N/A

65

N/A

Delivery
Speed

3 - 5

Months

2 - 3

Months

3 - 4

Months

3 - 5

Months

4 - 6

Weeks

$260,000 for applicant including
2 children under 18

Add $10,000 for each child over 18
Add $20,000 for dependants (see notes below)

Vanuatu Notes:1.  Single Applicant only $260,000.   
2.  Applicant spouse and 2 children under 18 - No extra cost.     
3.  Each child over 18 and under 26 of either Applicant or Spouse (Full-time student, resident with and dependant upon applicant or spouse) - Add $10,000 per child.
4.  Father and/or Mother of the Applicant; Grandfather and/or Grandmother of the Applicant; Father and/or Mother of the Spouse; Grandfather and/or Grandmother of the Spouse 

(50 to 55 - add $20,000. 56 to 60 - add $15,000. Over 61 years of age. Resident with and dependant upon Applicant or Spouse - Add $10,000 per couple or survivor.)


