CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT - COMPARATIVE TABLE OF COST AND BENEFITS

Country	Individual Price		free Trave With EU	Delivery Speed	With 3 Dependants	With 5 Dependants	Over Age Limit	Age Limit	Max Age	Parent	Residence Required	Remarks
St Kitts & Nevis	\$257,000	128	153	3 - 5 Months	\$315,000	\$365,000	\$50,000	18	25	65	0	Travelling there requires a US Visa.
Antigua & Barbuda	\$257,000	134	159	2 - 3 Months	\$317,000	\$390,000	\$50,000	18	25	65	5 days within 5 years	Visa-free to Canada. Limited time citizenship. Travelling there requires a US Visa.
Dominica	\$100,000	67	92	3 - 4 Months	\$200,000	\$400,000	0	18	18	N/A	0	Must speak English. Travelling there requires a US Visa.
Grenada	\$350,000	86	111	3 - 5 Months	\$350,000	\$350,000	0	25	25	65	0	Travelling there requires a US Visa.
Vanuatu 9	\$260,000	97	122	4 - 6 Weeks	\$260,000 for applicant including 2 children under 18 Add \$10,000 for each child over 18 Add \$20,000 for dependants (see notes below					N/A	Aggregate 30 days in 3 years amongst family	Offshore Bank account included - no set-up charges. Offshore Company provided free for 7 years. Passport can be issued in Hong Kong or in Vanuatu. Stable and peaceful country. Very low crime rate. No corporation, capital gains, inheritance, death or income tax

Vanuatu Notes1. Single Applicant only \$260,000.

2. Applicant spouse and 2 children under 18 - **No extra cost**.

3. Each child over 18 and under 26 of either Applicant or Spouse (Full-time student, resident with and dependant upon applicant or spouse) - Add \$10,000 per child.

4. Father and/or Mother of the Applicant; Grandfather and/or Grandmother of the Applicant; Father and/or Mother of the Spouse; Grandfather and/or Grandmother of the Spouse

(50 to 55 - add \$20,000. 56 to 60 - add \$15,000. Over 61 years of age. Resident with and dependant upon Applicant or Spouse - Add \$10,000 per couple or survivor.)